JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL
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JKPS/PL/Circular/Exam/2021/201 Date: October 22, 2021

CBSE DATE SHEET
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-2021
TERM I (2021-22)

CLASS-X
DAY, DATE AND TIME ' SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 049 Painting
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Saturday, November 20, 2021 004 Punjabi
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 087 Social Science
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Thursday, December 02, 2021 086 Science
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Saturday, December 04, 2021 041 Mathematics Standard
11.30 AM -01.00 PM 241 Mathematics Basic
Wednesday, December 08, 2021 165 Computer Applications
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Thursday, December 09, 2021 085 Hindi Course-B
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Saturday, December 11, 2021 184 English (Lang & Lit.)
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM

NOTES:

1. Alongwith above examinations of Class-X, examinations of Class-XII will also be

conducted.

Duration of each paper will be 90 minutes.

Reading time will be 20 minutes.

Exam will start at 11:30 AM sharp.

Further, other desired information regarding examination will be provided in the Admit

Card. The school will update the candidates as and when further information will be

received from CBSE.

Information circulated on Social Media may not be taken into consideration.

. For authenticity of any information, always verify it on the CBSE website
www.cbse.nic.in
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JKPS/PL/Circular/Exam/2021/202 Date: October 22, 2021
CBSE DATE SHEET
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION-2021
TERM I (2021-22)
CLASS-XII

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 066 Entrepreneurship
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Friday, December 3, 2021 301 English Core
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Monday, December 6, 2021 041 Mathematics
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 048 Physical Education
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 054 Business Studies
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Friday, December 10, 2021 042 Physics
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Monday, December 13, 2021 055 Accountancy
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 043 Chemistry
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 030 Economics
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Saturday, December 18, 2021 044 Biology
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 083 Computer Science
11.30 AM - 01.00 PM

NOTES:

1. Alongwith above examinations of Class-XII, examinations of Class-X will also be

conducted.

Duration of each paper will be 90 minutes.

Reading time will be 20 minutes.

Exam will start at 11:30 AM sharp.

Further, other desired information regarding examination will be provided in the Admit

Card. The school will update the candidates as and when further information will be

received from CBSE.

Information circulated on Social Media may not be taken into consideration.

. For authenticity of any information, always verify it on the CBSE website
www.cbse.nic.in
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Date: November 12, 2021

Date Sheet
TERM I Offline Examination (2021-22)

IX and XI
DAY, DATE AND TIME IX XI
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 - Physical Education
8.20 AM - 09.50 AM
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Science Physics/Accountancy
8.20 AM - 09.50 AM
Friday, December 3, 2021 English Mathematics
8.20 AM - 09.50 AM
Monday, December 6, 2021 Mathematics Chemistry/ Business
8.20 AM - 09.50 AM Studies
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Hindi/Punjabi Biology/ Economics

8.20 AM - 09.50 AM

Friday, December 10, 2021 Social Studies English
8.20 AM - 09.50 AM
Monday, December 13, 2021 - Entrepreneurship/

8.20 AM - 09.50 AM

Computer Science

NOTES:
Reporting Time 7.50 am.

Exam will start at 8:20 AM sharp.
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Dispersal 10.00 a.m.
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Reading Time will be 20 minutes (8.00 am - 8.20 am).

Duration of each paper will be 90 minutes (8.20 am- 9.50 am)
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